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Product Datasheet

N,N-Bis(ethylmethanethiosulfonate) Biotinamide, CAS [[1217607-38-9]]

USB-004171

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description
Molecular Weight

CAS Number

N,N-Bis(ethylmethanethiosulfonate) Biotinamide, CAS [[1217607-38-

91]
USB-004171
004171
USB-004171-5
US Biological

Biochemikalien

Biotin lipids derivatives....

519.74

[1217607-38-9]



